ARM M0™ CPU
SWD
ACD
KEYBOARD
WAKEUP
4-CH DMA
QDEC
PCM/I2S

Renesas Electronics America Inc.    |    renesas.com
1001 Murphy Ranch Road, Milpitas, CA  95035   |   Phone: 1-888-468-3774
Ordering Information
Part number Package Pitch(mm) Size (mm) Shipment Pack Quantity
DA14585-00000AT2 QFN40 0.4 5 x 5 x 0.9 Reel 100/1000/5000
DA14585-00000VV2 WL-CSP34 0.4 2.40 x 2.66 x 0.39 Reel 100/1000/7500
Compatibility
As part of the SmartBond family and successor of the
DA1458x product family, DA14585 is fully pin-compatible
with DA14580, DA14581 and DA14583 existing designs may
be quickly upgraded. DA14585 is suitable for fully hosted
applications without an external MCU.
For more information and
purchasing please visit: